 QIF-IFU00003-1 Rev. A6
 December 2022
Warrior lite
Blood and Fluid Warmer
Model QiF-03
Instruction for Use (IFU)
 QIF-IFU00003-1 Rev. A6
 Page 2 of 28

The Warrior lite is manufactured by Quality in Flow Ltd. and is warranted to be free from
manufacturer defects. The system is covered for one year from date of purchase.
15. Support, Service, and Subsequent Order Information
For support, service, and subsequent order information contact:
info@qinflow.com or support@qinflow.com.
Note: we offer premium support packages with extended warranty options. Contact us for
more information.
 QIF-IFU00003-1 Rev. A6
 Page 27 of 28
16. Part Number Information
Table 11. Part Numbers
Part Number Suffix Description Comments
QIF03-BUA1000 SUC Base Unit The unit’s controller
QIF03-BTA1000 SUC lite Battery -
QIF03-BTA2000 SUC Extra Power Battery -
QIF03-CHR1000 N/A lite Battery Charger Model FUYUANG CH21V1A-
01 or MASCOT 2240Li Or
MASCOT 2240Li
FY2102000 N/A Extra Power Battery
Charger
Model FUYUANG CH21V2A-
01
QIF03-CHA1001 N/A lite battery Charger
Adapter
Adapter for charging the lite
battery
QIF03-CHA1002 N/A Extra Power battery
Charger Adapter
Adapter for charging the Extra
Power battery
QIF03-SBG1000 N/A Carrying Bag with
lite battery
-
QIF03-SBG2000 N/A Carrying Bag with
Extra Power battery
-
QIF03-MUA1000 N/A Mounting Accessory Pole or rail mounting option
QIF-CBL00019  N/A Extension Cable 140 cm / ~4.6 ft. BU-DU
extension option
QPORT0500 SUC Compact DU -
 QIF-IFU00003-1 Rev. A6